
Sunday 18 holes Stableford 
 
1/3/26 
1st:  Chris Shellie (7) 39 
2nd: Daniel O’Neil (7) 35 CB 
3rd: Angela Stein (17) 35 
 
22/2/26 
1st:  Simon Scott-Branagan (19) 41 
2nd: Stephan Vieweger (17) 38 CB 
3rd: Thomas Derham (16) 38 CB 
 
15/2/26 
1st:  Matthew Dowling (7) 41 
2nd: Peter Collins (10) 40 
3rd: Dale Barratt (13) 38 
 
8/2/26 
1st:  Tim Ammundsen (11) 41 
2nd: David Mitchell (21) 36 CB 
3rd: Waseem Ishaq (11) 36 
 
1/2/26 
1st:   Guerlain Appriou (19) 40 
2nd:  Shane Brennan (27) 39 
3rd:  Mathew Lazarow (24) 36 
 
25/1/26 
1st:   Jason Laurent (23) 43 
2nd:  Coby Schulz (10) 42 CB 
3rd:  Steve Harrison (13) 42 
 
18/1/26 
1st:   John Campigli (20) 40 
2nd:  Kieran McAlister (13) 37 
3rd:  Mark Bertoncello (26) 36 CB 
 
11/1/26 
1st:   Kirstin Sweet (32) 40 
2nd:  Andrew Dempster (14) 39 
3rd:  Dale Barratt (14) 36 CB 
 
4/1/26 
1st:  Jeremy Robertson (18) 42  
2nd:  Tim Noonan (9) 41 
3rd:  Clayton Ford (14) 38 
 


